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Numero
693
525
602
770
759
673
679
719
569
690
529
545
520
723
557
612
671
561
715
773
757
562
603
614
748
783
613
726
685
643
573
628
519
681
659
521
717
766
736
552
538
595
576
626
579
590
761
530
716

Nome
MARLON ALEXANDRE GRIELEITOW
ANDRE RELLA
FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA BATISTA
VITOR GIATTE ANGARTEN
TIAGO FERNANDES CARGNIN
MAIKON A. SOUZA
MARCO DIEGO RACHADEL
PEDRO CARLOS ARROIO
DIEGO BARBOSA DEMUTTI
MARIO SALES
ANTONIO CARLOS KRONBAUER
CARLOS MARCELLO
ANDERSON POTTER
RAFAEL SOUZA REZENDE
CLEBER GONCALVES FERREIRA
GEOVANNI GUEDIN DA SILVA
LUIZ HENRIQUE MACHADO
DANIEL BARD GOMES
PAULO GIL
WENDEL FABIANO FINGER
THIAGO COUTO
DANIEL CASTRO DUARTE
FILIPE VANCINI
GILMAR DE SOUZA FILHO
SIDNEY HERCULANO GONCALVES
ADEMIR IRINEU DE SOUSA
GERSON LUIS DE ARRUDA CALIXTRO
RAUL DA SILVA MACHADO
MARCUS VINICIUS DUARTE
JOSE MAURICIO ALBRECHT
EDENILSON ALLISSON DE OLIVEIRA
HOMERO AUGUSTO BARNABE
ANDERSON DUTRA FAGUNDES
MARCOS DE BARROS SOARES
LEONARDO VIEIRA
ANDERSON SILVA GOMES
PAULO MENDES RIBEIRO JR
VINICIUS BAPTISTA WINTER
ROLF ABEL
CESAR AUGUST
BRUNO BERTOLUCI DA SILVA
FELIPE LUIZ STURMER
EDSOM DAMETTO
GUSTAVO TROIS ARRUDA
EDUARDO LUNA DE SOUZA
FABIO TADEU RIOS
TULIO CESAR LENZI DA SILVEIRA
ARTUR VALVASSORI GUEDIN
PAULO MARCELO SELBACH

Sexo
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Idade Tempo Bruto

29
39
25
32
34
28
22
45
34
33
47
42
31
31
20
16
29
39
42
40
32
41
28
23
34
0
41
25
35
49
31
33
29
34
33
31
42
31
47
56
28
33
48
30
39
41
28
36
41

00:53:36
00:56:24
00:57:34
00:57:48
00:58:56
01:00:10
01:01:30
01:01:55
01:02:03
01:02:16
01:02:51
01:04:36
01:04:38
01:04:45
01:05:17
01:05:24
01:05:40
01:05:47
01:06:11
01:07:01
01:07:04
01:07:20
01:07:20
01:07:58
01:07:58
01:08:07
01:08:25
01:08:29
01:08:35
01:08:41
01:08:55
01:09:05
01:09:09
01:09:47
01:10:00
01:10:22
01:10:45
01:10:55
01:11:13
01:11:31
01:11:48
01:11:49
01:11:51
01:11:54
01:11:57
01:12:02
01:12:04
01:12:11
01:12:34

Tempo Liquido
00:53:33
00:56:16
00:57:27
00:57:41
00:58:52
01:00:10
01:01:26
01:01:44
01:01:58
01:02:10
01:02:40
01:04:30
01:04:31
01:04:14
01:04:45
01:04:27
01:04:57
01:05:24
01:05:48
01:06:51
01:06:54
01:07:07
01:07:05
01:07:49
01:07:09
01:08:04
01:07:16
01:07:27
01:08:22
01:08:26
01:08:40
01:08:58
01:08:57
01:08:58
01:08:57
01:09:43
01:10:15
01:10:39
01:11:04
01:11:08
01:11:48
01:11:33
01:10:56
01:11:25
01:11:03
01:11:09
01:11:24
01:11:13
01:12:21



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

574
670
725
731
615
624
506
676
742
591
760
640
617
684
641
765
632
637
635
623
551
668
558
636
610
697
674
653
518
762
669
707
779
768
588
589
756
567
507
556
543
532
607
572
791
625
775
649
702
555

EDGAR HORN
LUIZ CARLOS GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
RAPHAEL JOHANN GIORDANI

RODRIGO BIANCHINI DA SILVA

GILNEI DE SOUZA SCHEMES

GUSTAVO FAGUNDES

ALEX ARRIEIRA AZAMBUJA

MARCELO MORATO CORREA

RUI RAMOS

FAILON ZOMER DOS SANTOS

TIAGO MACHADO VALERIO

JORGE LUIZ PINHEIRO

GIOVANI SANTOS JARDIM

MARCOS RENAN SALVATI

JOSE BITTENCOURT FILHO

VICTOR MANUEL G. ESTIGARRIBIA

JAIR BELTRAMI

JOAO PAULO HERBST VIEIRA

JOANIR RICARDO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
GUILHERME VIEIRA

CESAR ANDREAZZA

LUIS FERNANDO SANNI

CRISTIAN LISIAS ALBUQUERQUE ALVARES
JOAO MARCELO FERNANDES MENDES
GALVAO CARVALHO BERNARDES
MICHAEL ISSAO YAMAGUISHI

MANOEL ROSARIO

KAZUHIKO GUSHIKEN

ANDERSON DELATORRE

VALDIR ROBERTO KOCH

LUIS SANTOS

NILTON BASCHIROTTO FILHO
ANDERSON FARIAS MARGOTTI
VINICIUS RIBEIRO RIVA

FABIO FAVA SAIKOSKI

FABIO KARRO DA PIEDADE

THIAGO CONSTANTINO ARDIGO

DARIO GOMES FERREIRA

ALEX DOETZER

CLEBER FABIO DA SILVA

CARLOS ALEXANDRE WEHMUTH
BERNARDO LEONARDO SPENGLER FILHO
FRANCISCO LINHARES

EDEMAR HENRIQUE SANTOS DA CUNHA
CLAUDIO BERNARDES

GUSTAVO LEITE DA SILVA

WILLIAN LUZ GRUDTNER

JULIANO SILVEIRA ALVES

MURIEL VIEIRA

CLAUDIO DOS PASSOS LIMA
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31
51
40
47
42
30
42
46
33
29
28
48
39
44
35
36
54
35
27
42
44
40
35
35
53
33
60
42
31
44
45
28
30
24
41
36
29
62
47
34
31
29
62
46
46
35
26
38
28
52

01:12:49
01:13:10
01:13:22
01:13:23
01:13:34
01:13:38
01:13:44
01:14:08
01:14:17
01:14:33
01:14:36
01:14:43
01:15:23
01:15:27
01:15:39
01:15:48
01:15:50
01:16:13
01:16:14
01:16:31
01:16:35
01:16:40
01:16:43
01:16:47
01:16:49
01:16:53
01:17:19
01:17:25
01:17:35
01:17:48
01:17:58
01:18:02
01:18:18
01:18:39
01:18:46
01:19:03
01:19:19
01:19:25
01:19:39
01:19:39
01:19:40
01:19:42
01:21:08
01:21:15
01:22:11
01:22:14
01:22:16
01:22:34
01:23:00
01:23:02

01:12:17
01:12:20
01:12:21
01:12:27
01:13:22
01:13:02
01:13:11
01:13:28
01:14:09
01:14:26
01:14:19
01:14:10
01:14:57
01:14:43
01:15:30
01:15:40
01:15:22
01:15:22
01:15:20
01:15:58
01:16:23
01:16:24
01:16:06
01:15:56
01:15:40
01:16:07
01:17:14
01:16:44
01:16:56
01:17:15
01:17:15
01:17:12
01:18:04
01:18:14
01:18:05
01:18:51
01:18:36
01:18:20
01:19:16
01:18:53
01:19:26
01:19:26
01:20:24
01:20:07
01:22:00
01:21:36
01:21:57
01:22:10
01:21:58
01:22:39



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

776
722
534
785
592
710
524
788
675
544
523
508
593
727
767
531
504
769
539
584
575
503
772
724
691
694
733
683
560
774
638
706
744
577
658
734
781
729
709
1346
1356
718
652
1215
654
650
522
792

MARCUS ALEXANDRE COLARES MATOS
RAFAEL LESSA

BRIAN AARON DILTS

JOAO LUIZ CONCEICAO BASTISTA
FELIPE BUCHAIN KALIL

ODONI CESAR DAMIAO

ANDRE PEREIRA DE A. MARANHAO
ALFREDO A. AMARAL

MARCELO CARDOSO

CARLOS HENRIQUE AFONSO SILVA
ANDRE LUIZ LUDVIG

ALEXANDRE NERY RIBEIRO

FELIPE FEDERIZZI

RAYAN CHINELLATO

VINICIUS FONSECA VALERO
AUGUSTO LOPES

ALAIN WUERGES PAGEL

VINICIUS WEBER DE OLIVEIRA
BRUNO PEREIRA BOTELHO

ENERY GISLAYNE DE SOUSA MELO
EDGARD BENINI

AGNALDO PATRICIO MAGALHAES
WANDERLEY KAMPA RIBAS

RAFAEL VICENTE BELLEI

MARIO SERGIO FERREIRA SILVA
MAURICIO LUFT

ROGERIO FUHR

MARCOS NERING KARLOH

DANIEL ARANTES

WILLIAM FACHARDO JUNQUEIRA
JOAO VITOR SENGER

NILER SEVERINO DE BARCELOS
SANDRO LUIS DA SILVA

EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA BAROSSI
LAURO DOS ANJOS SILVA JUNIOR
ROGERIO GOULART

JOAO GILBERTO DESTRI

RICARDO GAYA OLIVEIRA DE AMORIM
NUNO MIGUEL DA SILVA VERNANDES
ROBERTO RODRIGUES DA COSTA
ROGERIO BERLINI

PAULO ROBERTO FERREIRA BALDINI
KAUE LINHARES

JOAO FELIPE DA SILVA PACHECO DOS REIS
KLEBER DE ABREU

JULIO CESAR SOUZA DE AGUIAR
ANDRE LUIZ BRESSAN

WILLIAN DOS SANTOS
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52
30
31
46
21
53
45
57
49
46
33
43
22
22
33
54
30
24
37
39
34
33
50
38
33
29
51
42
34
30
26
33
48
29
47
46
49
35
33
56
60
63
21
28
37
48
39
40

01:23:22
01:23:42
01:24:18
01:25:02
01:25:38
01:25:38
01:26:47
01:26:54
01:27:14
01:27:27
01:27:31
01:27:41
01:28:01
01:28:01
01:29:11
01:29:17
01:31:19
01:31:28
01:31:30
01:33:11
01:33:30
01:33:42
01:33:54
01:34:03
01:34:22
01:34:39
01:35:33
01:35:46
01:36:04
01:36:47
01:36:55
01:36:58
01:37:32
01:37:53
01:38:01
01:38:09
01:41:07
01:42:13
01:43:43
01:43:56
01:44:01
01:45:16
01:45:29
01:45:59
01:46:07
01:47:45
01:58:03
02:06:39

01:22:44
01:23:32
01:23:19
01:24:53
01:25:03
01:25:38
01:26:31
01:25:57
01:26:22
01:27:27
01:26:16
01:27:32
01:28:01
01:28:01
01:28:53
01:28:46
01:30:21
01:31:28
01:30:57
01:32:41
01:32:43
01:33:28
01:33:12
01:33:01
01:33:36
01:33:32
01:34:41
01:34:56
01:36:04
01:35:39
01:35:47
01:35:55
01:36:28
01:36:46
01:38:01
01:37:05
01:40:00
01:41:19
01:42:54
01:43:49
01:43:53
01:44:22
01:44:43
01:45:31
01:45:52
01:47:14
01:56:53
02:05:49



